
S.No Name of the 
Student Gender Group

1 BORRA SIRISHA FEMALE I M.P.CS

2 JADDU UMA 
BHARATHI FEMALE I M.P.CS

3 KOTHAPALLI 
MALATHI FEMALE I M.P.CS

4 PITTA SHAILU FEMALE I M.P.CS
5 PINDI KUSUMA FEMALE I M.P.CS
6 SIRAMSETTI DURGA BHAVANI FEMALE I M.P.CS

1 KATIKITALA 
PRADEEP MALE II M.P.CS

2 KOPPINETI 
SWTHI 

MALE II M.P.CS

3
MYLA 
RUSHIKESH 
VARMA 

FEMALE II M.P.CS

4 NIMMALA 
VEENA 

FEMALE II M.P.CS

5 SIRINGI SUDHA  FEMALE II M.P.CS

1 AMBATI 
SOWJANYA FEMALE III M.P.CS

2 AMPAVALLI 
BHARGAVI FEMALE III M.P.CS

3
CHEGONDI 
LAKSHMI 
DURGA 

FEMALE III M.P.CS

4 JAMPANA SAI 
KISHORE MALE III M.P.CS

2017-2018 strength particulars 



5 JAMPANA SAI 
KUMAR MALE III M.P.CS

6 KANDALA 
SUJINI KRANTHI FEMALE III M.P.CS

7 KURAMANA 
KAVYA FEMALE III M.P.CS

8 MEKA RAMA 
LAKSHMI FEMALE III M.P.CS

9 MUDDE 
SITARAMAYYA MALE III M.P.CS

10 PITTA SONY FEMALE III M.P.CS

11 SALA MOHANA 
LAKSHMI FEMALE III M.P.CS

12 SHEIK MUMTAZ 
BEGUM FEMALE III M.P.CS

13 TELIKAPU HARI 
DURGA PRASAD MALE III M.P.CS



S.No
Name of 

the 
Student

Gender Group

1 BORRA 
SIRISHA FEMALE II M.P.CS

2
JADDU 
UMA 
BHARATHI

FEMALE II M.P.CS

3
KOTHAPAL
LI 
MALATHI

FEMALE II M.P.CS

4 PITTA 
SHAILU FEMALE II M.P.CS

5 PINDI 
KUSUMA FEMALE II M.P.CS

6 SIRAMSETTI DURGA BHAVANI FEMALE II M.P.CS

1 KATIKITAL
A PRADEEP MALE III M.P.CS

2 KOPPINE
TI SWTHI 

MALE III M.P.CS

3
MYLA 
RUSHIKES
H VARMA 

FEMALE III M.P.CS

4 NIMMALA 
 VEENA 

FEMALE III M.P.CS

5 SIRINGI 
SUDHA  

FEMALE III M.P.CS

2018 TO 2019 
2018 I MPCS NIL



1 BODDU ELISHA RAJU MALE  I M.P.CS

2 GADI VINAY KIRAN MALE  I M.P.CS

3
LAKKAMSETTI 
SATYA NAGA SAI 
NIRMAL KUMAR

MALE  I M.P.CS

4 MUDDE JANAKI RAM MALE  I M.P.CS

5 NIMMALA ASWANI 
KUMARI FEMALE  I M.P.CS

6 NIMMALA SAI RAMA FEMALE  I M.P.CS

7 SINGAPARTHI SAI 
DURGA PRASAD MALE  I M.P.CS

1 BORRA SIRISHA FEMALE III M.P.CS

2 JADDU UMA 
BHARATHI FEMALE III M.P.CS

3 KOTHAPALLI 
MALATHI FEMALE III M.P.CS

4 PITTA SHAILU FEMALE III M.P.CS
5 PINDI KUSUMA FEMALE III M.P.CS
6 SIRAMSETTI DURGA BHAVANI FEMALE III M.P.CS

2019 TO 2020 

2019 -2020 II YEAR NIL



1 KOPPANATI SRI HARI Male I M.P.CS

2 GANDIKOTA NAGA VENKATA 
SATYANARAYANA Male I M.P.CS

3 TIRUMANI RAVINDRA Male I M.P.CS

4 CHILAKALAPUDI YESUMANI Female I M.P.CS

5 CHALLA POOJA Female I M.P.CS

6 KOPPISETTI SRI VENKATA 
KRISHNA VAMSI Male I M.P.CS

7 MEKA SAIBALAJI Male I M.P.CS

8 ALAMANDA DURGA PRASAD Male I M.P.CS

9 BOMMIDI NANI Male I M.P.CS

10 KALAVALA GAYATHRI SATYA 
PRIYA Female I M.P.CS

11 NIMMALA VAMSI Male I M.P.CS

12 VINUKONDA MOHAN KRISHNA SAI Male I M.P.CS

13 SHAKAMURI RAJU Male I M.P.CS

14 NAMMI YUVA RAJ Male I M.P.CS

15 KATTA SIVA GANESH Male I M.P.CS

16 MUDDE NAGA VARA PRASAD Male I M.P.CS

17 THOTA SOWMYA Female I M.P.CS

18 PEESA LAVANYA Female I M.P.CS

19 MANCHEM KEERTHI Female I M.P.CS

20 DURGA GAYATHRI Female I M.P.CS

2020 -2021 



21 DUMPALA BHUVANA Female I M.P.CS

22 KAGITA LAKSHMI BHAVANI Female I M.P.CS

23 MYLA NAGA SAI VARMA Male I M.P.CS

24 THOTA YESASWINI Female I M.P.CS

25 MOHAMMAD ARFA Female I M.P.CS

26 NIMMALA YESU RANI Female I M.P.CS

27 ANGARA BHARATHI Female I M.P.CS

28 GURIVELLI BINDHU BHARGAVI Female I M.P.CS

29 GANTELA SANDEEP Male I M.P.CS

30 KAYALA MANJULA Female I M.P.CS

31 THONTA BHAGYA LAKSHMI Female I M.P.CS

32 CHINIMILLI RAJU Male I M.P.CS

33 KATTA LOHITHA SRAVANI Female I M.P.CS

34 KROVVIDI BALA KUMAR Male I M.P.CS

35 PAIDI NAGARAJU Male I M.P.CS

36 SARIKA LAVANYA Female I M.P.CS

37 NIMMALA NAGALAKSHMI Female I M.P.CS

38 JAVVADI TEJASWI Female I M.P.CS

39 AVULA MARY Female I M.P.CS

40 BONDADA SANTHI KEZIA FEMALE I M.P.CS

41 NANGEDDA JAGADESH MALE I M.P.CS



1 BODDU ELISHA RAJU MALE II M.P.CS

2 GADI VINAY KIRAN MALE II M.P.CS

3 LAKKAMSETTI SATYA NAGA SAI 
NIRMAL KUMAR MALE II M.P.CS

4 MUDDE JANAKI RAM MALE II M.P.CS

5 NIMMALA ASWANI KUMARI FEMALE II M.P.CS

6 NIMMALA SAI RAMA FEMALE II M.P.CS

2020-2021 III YEAR NIL 



1 ADDANKI PRASANTH MALE I M.P.CS

2 AKULA PAVAN 
KALYAN MALE I M.P.CS

3 CHITTALA AKHILA FEMALE I M.P.CS

4 DASARI RAJ KUMAR MALE I M.P.CS

5 DIMMITI SIVA MANI 
SAI KIRAN MALE I M.P.CS

6 GOLLA ANUSHA FEMALE I M.P.CS

7 IMMADI MILKARANI FEMALE I M.P.CS

8 KATIKI PRASANNA 
KUMAR MALE I M.P.CS

9 KATTULA THANUSHA FEMALE I M.P.CS

10 KESEREDDY JAI SAI 
SUBRAHMANYAM MALE I M.P.CS

11 KOLLI SIVA MALE I M.P.CS

12 KOLUSU NAGA 
SATYANARAYANA MALE I M.P.CS

13 KONIJETI 
MERYMEGHANA FEMALE I M.P.CS

14 KOTTU 
CHAMUNDESWARI FEMALE I M.P.CS

15 MANCHILI SRIDEVI FEMALE I M.P.CS

16 MANDIPUDI 
SINDHURA FEMALE I M.P.CS

17 MOHAMMAD ALMAS FEMALE I M.P.CS

18 MOHAMMED RUHI 
ANJUM FEMALE I M.P.CS

19 MOYYI PAVANI FEMALE I M.P.CS

20 MOTUPALLI SIVA SAI MALE I M.P.CS

2021-2022 



21 MUDDE DIVYA 
VENKATA FEMALE I M.P.CS

22 MUDDE INDU SATYA 
SRI FEMALE I M.P.CS

23 MUDDE MEGHANA FEMALE I M.P.CS

24 MUTHYALA VAMSI 
KRISHNA MALE I M.P.CS

25 NIMMALA ANJALI FEMALE I M.P.CS

26 PATHRI SRINIVASU MALE I M.P.CS

27 PEMMADI GANESH MALE I M.P.CS

28 POTNURI ARUNA FEMALE I M.P.CS

29 SALA DEVIKA FEMALE I M.P.CS

30 SIRINGI JAYARAJU MALE I M.P.CS

31 THIPARTHI DHATRI 
SRI SIRICHANDHANA FEMALE I M.P.CS

32 VARDHINEEDI 
MURALI SIVA MALE I M.P.CS

33 VELPURI VAMSI 
KRISHNA  TARUN MALE I M.P.CS

34 VYBOINA MARY 
KUMARI FEMALE I M.P.CS

1 KOPPANATI SRI HARI Male II M.P.CS

2 GANDIKOTA NAGA 
VENKATA Male II M.P.CS

3 TIRUMANI RAVINDRA Male II M.P.CS

4 CHILAKALAPUDI 
YESUMANI Female II M.P.CS

5 CHALLA POOJA Female II M.P.CS

6 KOPPISETTI SRI 
VENKATA KRISHNA Male II M.P.CS



7 MEKA SAIBALAJI Male II M.P.CS

8 ALAMANDA DURGA 
PRASAD Male II M.P.CS

9 BOMMIDI NANI Male II M.P.CS

10 KALAVALA GAYATHRI 
SATYA PRIYA Female II M.P.CS

11 NIMMALA VAMSI Male II M.P.CS

12 VINUKONDA MOHAN 
KRISHNA SAI Male II M.P.CS

13 SHAKAMURI RAJU Male II M.P.CS

14 NAMMI YUVA RAJ Male II M.P.CS

15 KATTA SIVA GANESH Male II M.P.CS

16 MUDDE NAGA VARA 
PRASAD Male II M.P.CS

17 THOTA SOWMYA Female II M.P.CS

18 PEESA LAVANYA Female II M.P.CS

19 MANCHEM KEERTHI Female II M.P.CS

20 DURGA GAYATHRI Female II M.P.CS

21 DUMPALA BHUVANA Female II M.P.CS

22 KAGITA LAKSHMI 
BHAVANI Female II M.P.CS

23 MYLA NAGA SAI 
VARMA Male II M.P.CS

24 THOTA YESASWINI Female II M.P.CS

25 MOHAMMAD ARFA Female II M.P.CS

26 NIMMALA YESU RANI Female II M.P.CS

27 ANGARA BHARATHI Female II M.P.CS



28 GURIVELLI BINDHU 
BHARGAVI Female II M.P.CS

29 GANTELA SANDEEP Male II M.P.CS

30 KAYALA MANJULA Female II M.P.CS

31 THONTA BHAGYA 
LAKSHMI Female II M.P.CS

32 CHINIMILLI RAJU Male II M.P.CS

33 KATTA LOHITHA 
SRAVANI Female II M.P.CS

34 KROVVIDI BALA 
KUMAR Male II M.P.CS

35 PAIDI NAGARAJU Male II M.P.CS

36 SARIKA LAVANYA Female II M.P.CS

37 NIMMALA 
NAGALAKSHMI Female II M.P.CS

38 JAVVADI TEJASWI Female II M.P.CS

39 AVULA MARY Female II M.P.CS

40 BONDADA SANTHI KEZIA FEMALE II M.P.CS

41 NANGEDDA JAGADESH MALE II M.P.CS

1 BODDU ELISHA RAJU MALE III M.P.CS

2 GADI VINAY KIRAN MALE III M.P.CS

3
LAKKAMSETTI SATYA 
NAGA SAI NIRMAL 
KUMAR

MALE III M.P.CS

4 MUDDE JANAKI RAM MALE III M.P.CS

5 NIMMALA ASWANI 
KUMARI FEMALE III M.P.CS

6 NIMMALA SAI RAMA FEMALE III M.P.CS


	2017 TO 2018
	2018 TO 2019
	2019 TO 2020
	2020-2021
	2021-2022 

